506017402 04/16/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6064115

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ronak Mehta	05/29/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NERDBUGS LLC
Street Address:	1620 WAUNONA WAY
City:	MADISON
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53713

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29717210

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (877)769-7945

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: +1 (612) 766-2094

Email: apsi@fr.com

Correspondent Name: JENNIFER J. HUANG

Address Line 1: FISH & RICHARDSON P.C.

Address Line 2: P.O.BOX 1022

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55440-1022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	46760-0002002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JUDITH A. WITZEL
SIGNATURE:	/Judith A. Witzel/
DATE SIGNED:	04/16/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif

> **PATENT** REEL: 052414 FRAME: 0771 506017402

May 29, 2018 29/649,296

I and the second of the second parameters for any or all of the second o

Assertable Page 1 of 1

Total Marie

Kan Bulling

Max 21,201

.....

PATENT REEL: 052414 FRAME: 0773